1/8Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
Form 1570CMwww.c-a-m.com/measurement
281-582-9500
Features
•	HART®	7	Communication	Protocol	with
	 4-20	mA	Output
•	1-5	VDC	(Low-Power)	Mode	of
	 Operation	Output

Form 1570CMwww.c-a-m.com/measurement
281-582-9500
How to Order
815PT	Smart	Pressure	Transmitter,	HART	7	Communication
Protocol	with	4-20	mA	Output,	Modbus	RTU	(RS-485)	Serial
Communications,	1-5	VDC	(Low-Power)	Mode	of
Operation,	Configurable	Solid-State	Switch	Output,
0-2500	psi,	17-4SS	Port,	½”	NPT(M)	with	¼”	NPT(F)
Process	Connection,	and	Optional	SS	Tag	Wired	to
Housing	with	Customer	Specified	Information.
815PT - Z07 - A - RR9A
Model Number System
0-5	psi
0-15	psi
0-50	psi
0-100	psi
0-250	psi
0-500	psi
0-1000	psi
0-2500	psi
0-5000	psi
0-10000	psi
0-15000	psi
0-30000	psi
Stainless	Steel,	1/2”NPT(M)	with	1/4”NPT(F),
Process	Connection
(316SS	for	ranges	0-100	psi	and	below)
(17-4SS	for	ranges	above	0-100	psi)
316SS,	1/2”NPT(M)	Flush-Mount,	Liquid-Filled,
Diaphragm	Seal,	Process	Connection*
17-4SS,	Autoclave	F250C	Female	(For	1/4”	OD
Tubing),	Process	Connection**
1  Range
00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
2   Process Connection Size
A
S
H
Accessories
BB
DS
PK
RR
3
	815PT      Z              07           A            RR        9A                 Model Number
Cleaned	for	industrial	oxygen	service
Dual	Seal	approval	(FM)***
Pipe	mounting	kit
SS	tag	wired	to	housing	with	customer
specified	information
*Only	available	for	Range	options	04	thru	08
**For	pressure	Ranges	above	0-10,000	psi	(Range	options	10	and	11)
***Dual	Seal	version	is	not	hermetically	sealed.	Only	available	for	Range	options	00	thru	09
Note: The	continuous	zero	and	span	points	and	the	Switch	Configuration	Mode	and	set	point(s)	must	be
specified.	Refer	to	switch	configuration	diagrams	on	page	3.
Example:  815PT-Z07-A-RR9A, which has a range of 0-2500 psi could be ordered with zero and span of 200 psi
 and 2300 psi. The window mode switch configuration could have a LO set point of 210 psi and a HI
 set point of 2290 psi.
815PT Smart
Pressure Transmitter
6 Registered Quality System to ISO 9001